06
AI−92
YEARS WARRANTY
TOWEL WARMER
YEARS WARRANTY
ELECTRIC PARTS
067066
EL

0SDRCLx121860N1 1860 600 45 33 1000 21,9
Code Height
H (mm)
Length
L (mm)
Width
(mm)
N.
tubes
Power
W
Weight
(kg)
chromed
with ON/OFF switch and Shucko plug
0SDRCL117065013 775 500 30 13 300 8,4
0SDRCL117115014 1270 500 30 22 400 13,3
0SDRCL112166015 1680 600 30 29 500 19,3
0SDRCL112186016 1860 600 30 33 600 21,9
chromed
with analog thermostat, without plug
0SDRCL1120950N3 1050 500 45 17 300 10,5
0SDRCL1171150N4 1270 500 45 22 400 13,3
0SDRCL1121860N6 1860 600 45 33 600 21,9
COLOUR SCHEME
PRODUCT THERMOSTAT BRACKETS
white white white
coloured chromed chromed